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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-63351127-2 EMPRESA EL LEON S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-07286967-3 FACUNDO GUTIERREZ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-11568647-0 FLORES PABLO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-52212790-2 FRANCISCO BUIATTI E HIJOS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-04732037-3 HUGO A. PFLUGER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-50696776-3 INTERISLEÑA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57189536-2 LINEA 22 S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-50679384-6 LINEAS DELTA ARGENTINO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71082339-8 TRANSPORTE MONTE CRISTO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839525-7 TRANSPORTE POLO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-63598959-5 TRANSPORTES BAHIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,5 0,0 0,0 9,5

30-70705627-0 TUCUMAN - SANTIAGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,5 0,0 0,0 9,5

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 114,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 135,0

30-63351127-2 EMPRESA EL LEON S.R.L. 9,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,9

30-66816465-6 EMPRESA MARTINEZ S.R.L. 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

20-07286967-3 FACUNDO GUTIERREZ 6,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,2

20-11568647-0 FLORES PABLO 5,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2

30-52212790-2 FRANCISCO BUIATTI E HIJOS S.A. 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

20-04732037-3 HUGO A. PFLUGER 5,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4

30-50696776-3 INTERISLEÑA S.A.C.I. 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0

30-57189536-2 LINEA 22 S.A. 0,0 0,0 139,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 139,0

30-50679384-6 LINEAS DELTA ARGENTINO S.R.L. 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 28,0 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,7

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 16,0

30-71082339-8 TRANSPORTE MONTE CRISTO S.A. 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0

30-70839525-7 TRANSPORTE POLO S.R.L. 45,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

30-63598959-5 TRANSPORTES BAHIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,5 3,2 0,0 28,7

30-70705627-0 TUCUMAN - SANTIAGO S.R.L. 7,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,1

Total: 373,2 25,7 139,0 0,0 25,5 3,2 16,0 582,6


